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2013 Schedule and Results2013 Schedule and Results

*Denotes SCVBL League Game

Home games in BOLD
All home games at River Falls High School, 818 Cemetery Road, River Falls

Printable Schedule
Download File

DATE, OPPONENT
Sat. May 4, @ Bay City Bombers

Sat. May 4, @ Red Wing Aces (in Bay City)

Wed. May 15, @ Hager City Skeeters (NL, 7inn.)

Sat. May 18, PLUM CITY BLUES*
Bowens's Garage Magnet Schedules

Sun. May 19, @ Hudson River Rats

Sat. May 25, @ Plum City Tournament v. Bay City

Sun. May 26, @ Plum City Tournament v. Hudson

Mon. May 27, @ Plum City Tournament v.

Menomonie 

Sat. June 1, ST. PAUL MUDHENS
Reliable Sprinkler Manti T'eo Day

Sun. June 2, HAGER CITY SKEETERS
Cleveland Chiropractic Belushi Day

Wed. June 5, @ Hastings Hawks

Sat. June 8, PRESCOTT PIRATES*
Ptacek's IGA Bring a Friend Day

Sun. June 9, ELLSWORTH HUBBERS*
Westconsin Credit Union Can Coolers

Wed. June 12, @ Eau Claire Bears

Fri. June 14, @ Red Wing Aces

TIME
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RESULT
Cancelled - snow

Cancelled - snow

W, 7-5 (1-0, 0-0)

W, 10-2 (2-0, 1-0)

W, 8-6 (3-0, 2-0)

W, 9-2 (4-0, 2-0)

W, 3-1 (5-0, 2-0)

Cancelled - rain

W, 6-0 (6-0, 2-0)

W, 10-0 (7-0, 3-0)

W, 11-3 (8-0, 3-0)

L, 7-2 (8-1, 3-1)

W, 8-7 (9-1, 4-1)

Cancelled

L, 7-3 (9-2, 4-1)
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Fri. June 14, @ Red Wing Aces

Sat. June 15, @ Coon Rapids Redbirds (in Red Wing)

Sat. June 15, @ Fairmont Marlins (in Red Wing)

Tue. June 18, @ Forest Lake Brewers

Sat. June 22, SPRING VALLEY HAWKS*
Bo's N Mine Youth Clinic, 10:00 am

Sun. June 23, SPRING VALLEY HAWKS*
Lazy River Chicken Day

Wed. June 26, @ Osceola Braves*

Sat. June 29, MINNEAPOLIS ANGELS
First National Bank of River Falls 
Free T-Shirt Day

Fri. July 5, @ All-Star Game (@New Richmond)

Sun. July 7, ISANTI REDBIRDS
Coach's Bar Armed Forces Day

Wed. July 10, @ New Richmond Millers*

Sat. July 13, @ Elmwood Expos*

Sun. July 14, @ St. Croix Falls Bandits*

Tue. July 16, @ Miesville Mudhens

Sat. July 20, HUDSON RIVER RATS*
Johnnie's Bar Fish Fry

Sun. July 21, BAY CITY BOMBERS*
Field of Dreams Indoor Sports Youth Baseball
Appreciation Day

Wed. July 24, @ Blaine Fusion

Fri. July 26, @ Menomonie Eagles*

Sat. July 27, ELMWOOD EXPOS*
Fan Appreciation Day

August 10, @ WBA Semi-Finals, Rib Lake v. Jim Falls

Sturgeons

August 10, @ WBA Semi-Finals, Rib Lake 

v. La Crosse 35ers

August 16,  @ WBA Finals, @ Osceola

v. Prescott Pirates
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L, 7-3 (9-2, 4-1)

L, 12-8 (9-3, 4-1)

L, 2-1 (9-4, 4-1)

L, 4-3 (9-5, 4-1)

W, 6-3 (10-5, 5-1)

W, 13-3 (11-5, 6-1)

L, 3-2 (11-6, 6-2)

W, 7-2 (12-6, 6-2)

North 11, South 7

L, 4-3 (12-7, 6-2)

W, 7-1 (13-7, 7-2)

W, 22-2 (14-7, 8-2)

W, 10-2 (15-7, 9-2)

L, 6-3 (15-8, 9-2)

L, 9-6 (15-9, 9-3)

W, 10-0 (16-9, 10-3)

W, 9-2 (17-9, 10-3)

L, 12-6 (17-10, 10-4)

W, 13-3 (18-10, 11-4)

W, 5-4 (19-10, 11-4)

Game Summary

W, 9-2 (20-10, 11-4)

Game Summary

L, 1-0 (20-11, 11-4)
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